2012 Big E Ag Business Management CDE

Individual Results
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Student Name
Joshua Pinkard
David Cooper
Abraham Ashley
Patrick Dunham
Austin Stewart
Mccracken Austin
Ashley Eng
Aaron Treadway
Dwight Shawk
Marshall Horst
Camille Auck
Courtney Henderson
Jacob Clark
Scott Harris
Kimberly Merlau
Jon Snader
David Kerr
Stephanie Luders
Mitchell Rohrer

Team Results
Rank Team/Student Name

1

Connecticut
David Cooper
Patrick Dunham
Austin Stewart
Ashley Eng

Virginia

Joshua Pinkard
Aaron Treadway
Courtney Henderson
Scott Harris

New York

Abraham Ashley
Kimberly Merlau
Stephanie Luders

Ohio

Mccracken Austin
Dwight Shawk
Camille Auck
Jacob Clark

Pennsylvania
Marshall Horst
Jon Snader
David Kerr
Mitchell Rohrer

School Name
Virginia
Connecticut
New York
Connecticut
Connecticut
Ohio
Connecticut
Virginia
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Ohio
Virginia
Ohio
Virginia
New York
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
New York
Pennsylvania

Exam
254
86
84
84
82

240
88
82
70
64

206
86
64
56

234
84
78
72
68

196
76
62
58
52

Score
88
86
86
84
84
84
82
82
78
76
72
70
68
64
64
62
58
56
52

Tm Act.
415

395

380

330

295

Score
669

635

586

564

491



